
2012-2013 COLORADO 
MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE   OPPONENT  TV TIME (MT)
Fri. Nov.  9 WOFFORD COLLEGE Pac-12 Network 5:00 p.m.
Thu. Nov. 15 vs. Dayton ESPN3 10:30 a.m.
Fri. Nov. 16 vs. Baylor or Boston College ESPNU 10:30 a.m./
      12:30 p.m.
Sun. Nov. 18 vs. Auburn/Charleston/ ESPN2/ESPNU/ESPN3 TBA
   Murray State/St. John’s   
Sun. Nov. 25 AIR FORCE Pac-12 Network 6:00 p.m. 
Tue. Nov. 27 TEXAS SOUTHERN Pac-12 Network 7:30 p.m. 
Sat. Dec.  1 at Wyoming  8:00 p.m. 
Wed. Dec.   5 COLORADO STATE Pac-12 Network 8:30 p.m. 
Sat.  Dec.   8 at Kansas ESPN2 Noon
Wed.  Dec. 12 at Fresno State  8:00 p.m.   
Fri. Dec. 21 NORTHERN ARIZONA Pac-12 Network 6:30 p.m. 
Sat. Dec. 29 HARTFORD Pac-12 Network Noon 
Thu. Jan.   3 *at Arizona ESPNU 6:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Jan.   6 *at Arizona State Pac-12 Network 6:00 p.m. 
Thu.  Jan. 10 *USC ESPNU 8:00 p.m. 
Sat.  Jan. 12  *UCLA Pac-12 Network Noon 
Wed. Jan. 16 *at Washington Pac-12 Network 9:30 p.m. 
Sat.  Jan. 19 *at Washington State Pac-12 Network 8:00 p.m. 
hu.  Jan. 24 *STANFORD ESPNU 8:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Jan. 27 *CALIFORNIA FSN 1:30 p.m. 
Sat.  Feb.   2 *at Utah FSN 12:30 p.m. 
hu.  Feb.   7 *at Oregon ESPNU 8:00 p.m. 
Sun.  Feb. 10 *at Oregon State Pac-12 Network 7:00 p.m. 
hu.  Feb. 14 *ARIZONA Pac-12 Network 8:00 p.m. 
Sat. Feb. 16 *ARIZONA STATE ESPNU 7:00 p.m. 
hu. Feb. 21  *UTAH Pac-12 Network 8:00 p.m. 
Wed.  Feb. 27 *at Stanford ESPN2 9:00 p.m. 
Sat.  Mar.   2 *at California ESPNU 3:00 p.m.
Thu.  Mar.   7 *OREGON ESPNU 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. Mar.   9 *OREGON STATE Pac-12 Network 2:30 p.m. 
\Wed.-Sat. Mar.  13-16  **Pac-12 Tournament P12N, ESPNU, ESPN2, ESPN TBA
Tue., Wed. Mar. 19, 20 NCAA First Round (Dayton, Ohio) TBA TBA 
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 21-24 NCAA Second & Third Rounds TBA TBA 
Thu.-Sun. Mar. 28-31 NCAA Regional TBA TBA 
Sat., Mon Apr. 6, 8 #NCAA Final Four CBS TBA

-TD Arena (Charleston, S.C.)        *-Pac-12 Conference Game         
**-Pac-12 Tournament (MGM Grand Garden Arena, Las Vegas, Nev.)     #-Georgia Dome (Atlanta, Ga.)
All Times MOUNTAIN;  DATES/TIMES are SUBJECT TO CHANGE




